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Building for the Future -- Section 3, WBE, MBE and RAD

9:00 - 10:30 AM, Friday, November 4, 2016

PLEASE WRITE LEGIBLY.

Contracted
Section 3 with CMHA
Name (Printed) Business/Organization Contact Email Contact Phone Number Type of Service WBE? | MBE? | SBE? |Company? |in the past?
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Glisson, Joseph
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Hillman, Gannon D)A/\/LC/\//) Pﬁ Oggj//ﬂ/\/AL— Dpcontractorscincy@gmail.com (513) 218-2665 Vv~ \/

Hillman, Kara

harvey.kara@ymail.com

(5613) 218-2665
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Hilton, Christeria
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chilton@theroyalmaids.com

(613) 797-6925

Hodge, Aaron
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mandvhodge@fuse.net

(513) 825-3569
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Hodge, Mark

mandvhodge@fuse.net

(513) 825-3569

Hodge, Steven

mandvhodge@fuse.net

(513) 825-3569

Jackson, Joseph

jackjoe.battleaxeconstruction@

(513) 874-4695

Jackson, Michael

Zoombroom511@gmail.com

(513) 387-9109

Kelly Sr., Jovan
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jkellym35@yahoo.com

513 9959422

Lee, Preston

prestonlee7711@gmail.com

407-373-5691
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Madaris, Nikia Nmadaris@gmail.com (513) 306-2433
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Manuel, Vida vidamnl@yahoo.com 513-601-3396 WCU’M

McDonald, Dominic

Dominicmcdonald031@gmail.c

(513) 370-6927

Mitchell, Robert
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Pashi, Claver

Clvoe 701

butter6508@yahoo.com

(613) 515-6524

Pettus-Olgesby, Luwana

SUBAR

mamaluw@hotmail.com

513-381-2411

Reyes, Maria

cleaningsolutionss@outlook.co

513-578-7798

Sartor, Lydgia

lydgia.sartor@cincinnati-oh.gov

513-352-3148
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Shakir, Nahsid

nashakir111@yahoo.com

513-708-1835

Stahly, Jim

jwstahly@hotmail.com

513.646.1831

Story, Javen

JStory@asons.net

(765) 282-2100
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Swope, Valeria
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Tolbert, Jerry j.tolbert@aol.com

White, William upcpaintinglic@ymail.com
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